Your Source for Automation Components
DC Power / Photovoltaic
Surge Protection Devices
SPV/SPM
Automation Systems Interconnect n P.O. Box 1340, Mechanicsburg, PA 17055 n Phone: (717) 249-5581 or (877) 650-5160
Part No.

(8/20μs)
(kA)
Max.
Discharge
Current, Imax
(8/20μs)
(kA)
Voltage
Protection
Rating, VPR
(kV)
SCCR
Rating
(kArms)
Type 1ca Type 2ca
SPV48-V-S SPV48-V-S/C 1 48 85 20 50 0.4 30
SPV500-V-S SPV500-V-S/C 1 500 560 20 50 1.5 100
SPV600-V-S SPV600-V-S/C 1 600 670 20 50 1.5 50
Part No.
Pole
Nominal
Voltage

(8/20μs)
(kA)
Max.
Discharge
Current, Imax
(8/20μs)
(kA)
Voltage
Protection
Rating, VPR
(kV)
SCCR
Rating
(kArms)
Type 1ca Type 2ca
SPV48-V-C-S SPV48-V-C-S/C 2 48 85 20 50 0.4 30
SPV500-V-C-S SPV500-V-C-S/C 2 500 560 20 50 1.5 100
SPV600-V-C-S SPV600-V-C-S/C 2 600 670 20 50 1.5 50
 • Dimension drawing  • Basic circuit diagram
 • Dimension drawing  • Basic circuit diagram
Prosurge SPV series is a Type 1CA SPD according to UL 1449 4th, designed for Photovoltaic system DC-side protection against the damage from
surges caused by lightning and other electrical sources.

(kA)
Max.
Discharge
Current,
Imax
(8/20μs)
(kA)
Voltage
Protection
Rating,
VPR (kV)
SCCR
Rating
(kArms)
Type 1ca Type 2ca
SPV600-V-CD-S SPV600-V-CD-S/C 3 600 700 20 50 1.8 50
SPV800-V-CD-S SPV800-V-CD-S/C 3 800 920 20 50 2.5 50
SPV1000-V-CD-S SPV1000-V-CD-S/C 3 1000 1120 20 50 2.5 50
SPV1200-V-CD-S SPV1200-V-CD-S/C 3 1200 1340 20 50 3.0 50
SPV1500-V-CD-S SPV1500-V-CD-S/C 3 1500 1500 20 50 4.0 50
Part No.
Pole
Nominal
Voltage

(kA)
 Max.
Discharge
Current,
Imax
(8/20μs)
(kA)
Voltage
Protection
Rating,
VPR (kV)
SCCR
Rating
(kArms)
Type 1ca Type 2ca
SPV600-V-CD2-S SPV600-V-CD2-S/C 3 600 700 20 50 1.8 50
SPV800-V-CD2-S SPV800-V-CD2-S/C 3 800 920 20 50 2.5 50
SPV1000-V-CD2-S SPV1000-V-CD2-S/C 3 1000 1120 20 50 2.5 50
SPV1200-V-CD2-S SPV1200-V-CD2-S/C 3 1200 1340 20 50 3.0 50
SPV1500-V-CD2-S SPV1500-V-CD2-S/C 3 1500 1500 20 50 4.0 50
 • Dimension drawing  • Basic circuit diagram
 • Dimension drawing  • Basic circuit diagram
2Y Configuration
protection